


1997        
copenhague 36

50

34
54

34
13

2001                          
rome 37

76

37
62

36
89

2005                       
melbourne 38

39

37
04

35
66

2009                       
tapéï 34

85

34
83

32
90

2013                       
sofia

35
46

35
87

35
21

34
76

35
01 CHEN  chien-hao                              

LIN  cheng-en                        
HSIEH  sheng-fu

IALOVEGA  vladislav              
MAIIER  rostyslav                               
DANYLIUK  vadym

AN  jeongjo                  
KIM  jisu               
SEO  youngchun           

37
70

AN  jeongjo                  
KIM  teckhan              
SEO  youngchun           

36
38

36
70

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

PARKKINEN raimo                   
NÄSI kimmo                 
SAARIKOSKI paavo

ELLENE  anders               
NORDELL  anders             
LINDSJÖ  krister                                             

ILIAKIS ioannis                     
IOKIMIDIS dimitris        
BERTI  sotiris 

PASSARELLI tony                      
REEVES david                
COKER robert                   

ABAKUMOF edward                   

POCCI  matthew        
VIZAMAL  gary                    

SALAMONE lorenzo                  
DI STEFANO giova.    
QUARANTA stéfano

CHANG  li hsiao               
CHIU  ching ling            
CHENG chung chin                        

NORDELL  anders                   
ANDERSSON  ulf         
JOHANSSON kent          

SALAMONE lore.                 
MONTEROSSO pa.             
QUARANTA stéfa.    
.

AN  seongjio              
CHOI  taein                        
HAM  jonghoon                               

HSIEH  sheng fu              
CHIU   ching ling            
WENG chung ming                               

ELOFSSON anton                    
FLINK   fredrick        
JOHANSSON peter            
.

BARTOUT  ludovic            
BOULLE  didier                           
DELSOL  frédéric

2017                       
samsun

GRIGORYEV  vladimir              
KHOMUDYAROV maxi.                                
KUNETSOV  dmitry 

2022                       
kuala -lumpur

DANYLIUK vadym                  
MAIER rostyslav                
IALOVEGA vladislav                  

2025                       
tokyo

MOHAMAD mohd                 
ABD HAMID syahmi           
AWANG mohd-zaidi                  

2029                       
xxxxxx

1

1

2

3

4

3

2

4
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